
11. Hohe-Möhr-Cup

Zell im Wiesental, 26.10.2014

Klasse

A/B-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

58kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Johannes Ackermann RG Hausen-Zell
SS 5:0

52
4:00

15
3:40

03
 1  6 11 6.III

2 Viktor Kizimov TuS Adelhausen
0:40

01
4:00

13
 0  1 10 8.

3 Maxime Kertzinger Les Mempapeau
TÜ 15:0

44
PS 15:10

32
TÜ 15:0

41
PS 9:1

35
 4 14 54 2.I

4 Roman Ulrich RR Tuggen
3:35

03 Fr
4:00

15
 0  1  6 7.

5 Michael Denner RG Hausen-Zell Fr
PS 12:6

31
PS 15:6

34
4:00

13
 2  7 28 4.II

Pool B

1 Timo Streule WKG Weitenau-Wieslet
4:00

02
SS 4:0

53
4:00

14
 1  6  5 5.III

2 Patrik Köhli ASV Urloffen
PS 7:0

31
4:00

14
 1  4 11 3.II

3 Hun Thien Huynh KSV Rheinfelden
2:30

14
0:45

01
 0  1  2 9.

4 Tom Blum RG Hausen-Zell
TÜ 17:2

43
PS 5:4

32
PS 3:1

31
 3 10 25 1.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde IV

5-3 Michael Denner - Maxime Kertzinger
Paarungen  Pool B  Runde IV

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Johannes Ackermann RG Hausen-Zell 0 6.01:30

Pool B 1 Timo Streule WKG Weitenau-Wieslet 5 5.SS 0:6

Pool A 5 Michael Denner RG Hausen-Zell 0 4.00:50

Pool B 2 Patrik Köhli ASV Urloffen 5 3.SS 0:6

Pool A 3 Maxime Kertzinger Les Mempapeau 1 2.04:00

Pool B 4 Tom Blum RG Hausen-Zell 3 1.PS 1:3

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B

 1
2

4:00

0

 2
1

PS 7:0

3

 4 I

4

4:00

1

2

PS 5:4

3

III
4

4:00

1

1

PS 3:1

3

II

S P T

0 1 1

1 4 11

2 6 8

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T
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4:00
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